Pru Daniel

Mobile: 0402 327 617

Email: prudaniel95@gmail.com
Agent: Aran Michael Management
Location: Melbourne, Australia
Pronouns: She/Her

Age: 25

Height: 161cm

Build: Slim & Curvy

Hair: Dark blonde

Eyes: Blue

Accents: Australian, Standard RP English, General American,

American Southern, Standard New York, Russian, London Cockney, Southern Irish, Northern
Irish, Yorkshire, West Country (Somerset)

Skills: Full drivers licence (VIC), singing, acting, dancing, horse riding

Music Skills: Mezzo-soprano/belter with strong legit register (E3-D6), Intermediate piano,
strong music theory, Classically trained, Basic guitar and ukulele

Training:

Bachelor of Arts (Music Theatre) at the Western Australian Academy of Performing
Arts (2016-2018)

13 years vocal training

22 years dance training (ballet, jazz, Broadway jazz, tap, contemporary, hip-hop)
AMEB Singing for Leisure grades 2 (Pass with Honours), 4 (Pass with Distinction) and
5 (Pass with Credit)

Higher School Certificate Music 1 (Band 6)

The Arts Unit Talent Development Project

Accolades:
2018 Winner Leslie Anderson Award for Music Theatre - WAAPA
Credits:
2020 TV Georgia ANZ Financial Wellbeing  Finch Company
Commercial Campaign
2019 Play Read Beck Three Winters Green Les Solomon &

Campion Decent


mailto:prudaniel95@gmail.com

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2015

2014
2014

2012

2012

2012

Musical

Musical
Musical
Musical

Musical
Play
Musical
Workshop
Kids Show
Short Play

Televised
Concert

Concert

Concert

Dot Sunday in the Park with
George

Heavenly Friend Carousel

Vanessa In the Heights

Female Soloist Bloody Bloody Andrew
Jackson

Ensemble 42M Street

Simon Lord of the Flies

Fanny Stalker: The Musical

Host Yellowkat

Deni Nice Guys

Featured Vocalist The Schools Spectacular:
Our Time

Guest Vocalist The Arts North Primary

Music Festival
Featured Vocalist The Arts North
Secondary Music Festival

WAAPA

WAAPA
WAAPA
WAAPA

WAAPA

WAAPA
Independent
project
Yellowkat
Short+Sweet Top
80

The Arts Unit

The Arts Unit

The Arts Unit



