Pru Daniel

Mobile: 0402 327 617

Email: prudaniel95@gmail.com

Agent: Aran Michael Management **Location:** Melbourne, Australia

Pronouns: She/Her

Age: 25

Height: 161cm **Build:** Slim & Curvy **Hair:** Dark blonde

Eyes: Blue

Accents: Australian, Standard RP English, General American,

American Southern, Standard New York, Russian, London Cockney, Southern Irish, Northern

Irish, Yorkshire, West Country (Somerset)

Skills: Full drivers licence (VIC), singing, acting, dancing, horse riding

Music Skills: Mezzo-soprano/belter with strong legit register (E3-D6), Intermediate piano, strong music theory, Classically trained, Basic guitar and ukulele

Training:

- Bachelor of Arts (Music Theatre) at the Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts (2016-2018)
- 13 years vocal training
- 22 years dance training (ballet, jazz, Broadway jazz, tap, contemporary, hip-hop)
- AMEB Singing for Leisure grades 2 (Pass with Honours), 4 (Pass with Distinction) and
 5 (Pass with Credit)
- Higher School Certificate Music 1 (Band 6)
- The Arts Unit Talent Development Project

Accolades:

Year	Status	Accolade	
2018	Winner	Leslie Anderson Award for Music Theatre - WAAPA	

Credits:

Year	Туре	Role	Production	Company
2020	TV Commercial	Georgia	ANZ Financial Wellbeing Campaign	Finch Company
2019	Play Read	Beck	Three Winters Green	Les Solomon & Campion Decent



2018	Musical	Dot	Sunday in the Park with George	WAAPA
2018	Musical	Heavenly Friend	Carousel	WAAPA
2018	Musical	Vanessa	In the Heights	WAAPA
2017	Musical	Female Soloist	Bloody Bloody Andrew Jackson	WAAPA
2017	Musical	Ensemble	42 nd Street	WAAPA
2017	Play	Simon	Lord of the Flies	WAAPA
2015	Musical Workshop	Fanny	Stalker: The Musical	Independent project
2014	Kids Show	Host	Yellowkat	Yellowkat
2014	Short Play	Deni	Nice Guys	Short+Sweet Top 80
2012	Televised Concert	Featured Vocalist	The Schools Spectacular: Our Time	The Arts Unit
2012	Concert	Guest Vocalist	The Arts North Primary Music Festival	The Arts Unit
2012	Concert	Featured Vocalist	The Arts North Secondary Music Festival	The Arts Unit